
SHIP DATE: 19MAY25

TO

(SI)

TRK#

ACTWGT: 35.05 LB

DIMS: 34x28x6 IN

REF: PSJJH5051800159YQ
INV: PSJJH5051800159YQ
PO: PSJJH5051800159YQ DEPT: PSJJH5051800159YQ

0430

ORIGIN ID:MILA 3519978558
PARCELJET
PJ SUPPLY CHAIN ITALY SRL
STRADA 5,PALAZZO V5

ROZZANO,  20089
IT

CAD: 262041780/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

SASO VERCKO
SASO VERCKO
APACE
APACE 165
APA�E  9253
3864093426

9G MSBA 
58

G
J4

/E
A3

6/
59

F2
8813 3965 7764

                 PM
     INTL CONN PLUS

             ETD
       320

   -SI LJU

J2
52

02
50

40
80

2u
v


